
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----------- RACE RESULT -----------                                2007-06-09.10 
 

[ 2007関西ミドルボート選手権 ]  
 

Class  : Total of ORC Club A,B class 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Handicap : ORC_Club                    Course Type : Time-on-Time 

Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1)       Age Allowance  : Applied(x1) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Scoring System : Low Point System 

Race1:x1.0    Race2:x1.0    Race3:x1.0    Race4:x1.0 

--------------------------Race 1------Race 2------Race 3------Race 4-----Total---- 

Sail No. Yacht Name   l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pt   Pos| 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JPN 6148 JETTA       1 1.000   1 1.000   5  5.000   1 1.000   8.000  1 

JPN 3455 IZUM0      2  2.000  11 11.000   7  7.000   2  2.000  22.000  2 

JPN 3357 SPICA      5  5.000   9  9.000   2  2.000   8  8.000  24.000  3 

JPN 6225 LE PIN     3  3.000   5  5.000   8  8.000  10 10.000  26.000  4 

JPN 4765 LIGHTNING   13 13.000   2  2.000   1 1.000  11 11.000  27.000  5 

JPN 5455 MEISTER     4  4.000  14 14.000   6  6.000   3  3.000  27.000  6 

JPN 2951 IMAGINE     8 8.000  3 3.000  12 12.000  5 5 000  28.000  7 

JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA   14 14.000  10 10.000   4  4.000   4  4.000  32.000  8 

JPN 2069 THIRTY V    16 16.000   4  4.000  10 10.000   6  6.000  36.000  9 

JPN 5791 FIVE STAR    9  9.000   6  6.000   9  9.000  12 12.000  36.000  10 

JPN 5001 AGNES      6  6.000  16 16.000   3  3.000  14 14.000  39.000  11 

JPN 3395 SAINTELM0   12 12.000  13 13.000  16 16.000   7  7.000  48.000  12 

JPN 3400 AR2       7  7.000  12 12.000  13 13.000  16 16.000  48.000  13 

JPN 5002 VENT VERT    11 11.000   8  8.000  14 14.000  15 15.000  48.000  14 

JPN 3173 LA ONDINA   15 15.000   7  7.000  15 15.000  13 13.000  50.000  15 

JPN 6082 TIFFANY    10 10.000  15 15.000  11 11.000  DNC 19.000  55.000  16 

JPN 5684 JUSTICE    17 17.000  17 17.000  17 17.000   9  9.000  60.000  17 

JPN 6085 NOTARI 3    18 18.000  18 18.000  18 18.000  17 17.000  71.000  18 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  : 第１レース                     Course Length : 6 miles 

Start : 2007-06-09 12:40:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-09 14:40:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 6148 JETTA              SEAM 31 II      09 13:37:53   4            3348   1 

 JPN 3455 IZUMO              YAMAHA 30S N    09 13:39:51   8            3425   2 

 JPN 6225 LE PIN             SEAM 33         09 13:37:30   2            3437   3 

 JPN 5455 MEISTER            FARR 31         09 13:38:52   6            3461   4 

 JPN 3357 SPICA              MUMM 36 (F.M.)  09 13:36:27   1            3499   5 

 JPN 5001 AGNES              YAMAHA 33S      09 13:38:35   5            3508   6 

 JPN 3400 AR2                YAMAHA 33S      09 13:39:24   7            3547   7 

 JPN 2951 IMAGINE            DUFOUR 34       09 13:48:01  17            3550   8 

 JPN 5791 FIVE STAR          SEAM 31         09 13:41:12  10            3554   9 

 JPN 6082 TIFFANY            MUMM 30         09 13:37:40   3            3575  10 

 JPN 5002 VENT VERT          ELLIOTT 935     09 13:42:00  13            3595  11 

 JPN 3395 SAINTELMO          FARR 31         09 13:41:31  11            3605  12 

 JPN 4765 LIGHTNING          X-362S(Std)     09 13:42:59  15            3616  13 

 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA         FARR 34         09 13:39:52   9            3654  14 

 JPN 3173 LA ONDINA          SEAM 31 II      09 13:43:45  16            3690  15 

 JPN 2069 THIRTY V           FARR 31         09 13:42:32  14            3693  16 

 JPN 5684 JUSTICE            MUMM 30         09 13:41:49  12            3833  17 

 JPN 6085 NOTARI 3           JV 9.6 CR       09 13:49:46  18            4074  18 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Race  : 第２レース                     Course Length : 4 miles 

Start : 2007-06-09 15:20:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-09 17:20:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 6148 JETTA              SEAM 31 II      09 16:35:19   1            4357   1 

 JPN 4765 LIGHTNING          X-362S(Std)     09 16:40:22   4            4614   2 

 JPN 2951 IMAGINE            DUFOUR 34       09 16:49:35  18            4675   3 

 JPN 2069 THIRTY V           FARR 31         09 16:40:01   3            4726   4 

 JPN 6225 LE PIN             SEAM 33         09 16:40:55   7            4837   5 

 JPN 5791 FIVE STAR          SEAM 31         09 16:43:18   9            4838   6 

 JPN 3173 LA ONDINA          SEAM 31 II      09 16:43:39  11            4842   7 

 JPN 5002 VENT VERT          ELLIOTT 935     09 16:43:34  10            4846   8 

 JPN 3357 SPICA              MUMM 36 (F.M.)  09 16:38:34   2            4870   9 

 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA         FARR 34         09 16:40:27   5            4911  10 

 JPN 3455 IZUMO              YAMAHA 30S N    09 16:46:02  16            4923  11 

 JPN 3400 AR2                YAMAHA 33S      09 16:42:34   8            4931  12 

 JPN 3395 SAINTELMO          FARR 31         09 16:44:10  12            4932  13 

 JPN 5455 MEISTER            FARR 31         09 16:44:47  15            4984  14 

 JPN 6082 TIFFANY            MUMM 30         09 16:40:51   6            5012  15 

 JPN 5001 AGNES              YAMAHA 33S      09 16:44:42  14            5072  16 

 JPN 5684 JUSTICE            MUMM 30         09 16:44:11  13            5220  17 

 JPN 6085 NOTARI 3           JV 9.6 CR       09 16:49:34  17            5231  18 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  : 第３レース                     Course Length : 6 miles 

Start : 2007-06-10 08:40:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-10 10:40:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 4765 LIGHTNING          X-362S(Std)     10 10:07:48   4            5041   1 

 JPN 3357 SPICA              MUMM 36 (F.M.)  10 10:01:46   1            5068   2 

 JPN 5001 AGNES              YAMAHA 33S      10 10:05:07   3            5097   3 

 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA         FARR 34         10 10:04:43   2            5171   4 

 JPN 6148 JETTA              SEAM 31 II      10 10:10:00   6            5206   5 

 JPN 5455 MEISTER            FARR 31         10 10:08:59   5            5231   6 

 JPN 3455 IZUMO              YAMAHA 30S N    10 10:12:54   9            5316   7 

 JPN 6225 LE PIN             SEAM 33         10 10:10:32   8            5412   8 

 JPN 5791 FIVE STAR          SEAM 31         10 10:15:20  12            5536   9 

 JPN 2069 THIRTY V           FARR 31         10 10:14:04  10            5555  10 

 JPN 6082 TIFFANY            MUMM 30         10 10:10:23   7            5603  11 

 JPN 2951 IMAGINE            DUFOUR 34       10 10:27:27  18            5608  12 

 JPN 3400 AR2                YAMAHA 33S      10 10:15:22  13            5695  13 

 JPN 5002 VENT VERT          ELLIOTT 935     10 10:18:48  15            5729  14 

 JPN 3173 LA ONDINA          SEAM 31 II      10 10:19:08  16            5739  15 

 JPN 3395 SAINTELMO          FARR 31         10 10:18:22  14            5764  16 

 JPN 5684 JUSTICE            MUMM 30         10 10:14:25  11            5855  17 

 JPN 6085 NOTARI 3           JV 9.6 CR       10 10:25:31  17            6162  18 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Race  : 第４レース                     Course Length : 3.2 miles                          

Start : 2007-06-10 13:05:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-10 15:05:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 6148 JETTA              SEAM 31 II      10 14:12:34   3            3908   1 

 JPN 3455 IZUMO              YAMAHA 30S N    10 14:13:59   6            3947   2 

 JPN 5455 MEISTER            FARR 31         10 14:13:51   5            4048   3 

 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA         FARR 34         10 14:12:14   1            4104   4 

 JPN 2951 IMAGINE            DUFOUR 34       10 14:24:01  16            4124   5 

 JPN 2069 THIRTY V           FARR 31         10 14:15:08   7            4142   6 

 JPN 3395 SAINTELMO          FARR 31         10 14:15:58   8            4158   7 

 JPN 3357 SPICA              MUMM 36 (F.M.)  10 14:12:27   2            4181   8 

 JPN 5684 JUSTICE            MUMM 30         10 14:13:21   4            4238   9 

 JPN 6225 LE PIN             SEAM 33         10 14:16:09   9            4253  10 

 JPN 4765 LIGHTNING          X-362S(Std)     10 14:20:02  10            4308  11 

 JPN 5791 FIVE STAR          SEAM 31         10 14:21:50  12            4462  12 

 JPN 3173 LA ONDINA          SEAM 31 II      10 14:22:29  14            4485  13 

 JPN 5001 AGNES              YAMAHA 33S      10 14:20:05  11            4496  14 

 JPN 5002 VENT VERT          ELLIOTT 935     10 14:23:13  15            4535  15 

 JPN 3400 AR2                YAMAHA 33S      10 14:22:03  13            4601  16 

 JPN 6085 NOTARI 3           JV 9.6 CR       10 14:29:00  17            4905  17 

 JPN 6082 TIFFANY            MUMM 30                     DNC                     

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----------- RACE RESULT -----------                                2007-06-09.10 
 

[ 2007関西ミドルボート選手権 ] 
 

Class  : ORC Club A class 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Handicap : ORC_Club                    Course Type : Time-on-Time 

Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1)       Age Allowance  : Applied(x1) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Scoring System : Low Point System 

Race1:x1.0    Race2:x1.0    Race3:x1.0    Race4:x1.0 

-------------------------Race 1------Race 2------Race 3------Race 4-----Total---- 

Sail No. Yacht Name  l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pt   Posl 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JPN 3357 SPICA     2  2.000   2  2.000   1 1.000   2  2.000   7.000  1 

JPN 6225 LE PIN     1 1.000   1 1.000   4  4.000   4  4.000  10.000  2 

JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA   6  6.000   3  3.000   3  3.000   1 1.000  13.000  3 

JPN 5001 AGNES     3  3.000   6  6.000   2  2.000   5  5.000  16.000  4 

JPN 3400 AR2      4  4.000   4  4.000   6  6.000   6  6.000  20.000  5 

JPN 6082 TIFFANY    5  5.000   5  5.000   5  5.000  DNC  8.000  23.000  6 

JPN 5684 JUSTICE    7  7.000   7  7.000   7  7.000   3  3.000  24.000  7 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Race  : 第１レース                     Course Length : 6 miles 

Start : 2007-06-09 12:40:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-09 14:40:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JPN 6225 LE PIN             SEAM 33         09 13:37:30   2            3437   1 

JPN 3357 SPICA              MUMM 36 (F.M.)  09 13:36:27   1            3499   2 

JPN 5001 AGNES              YAMAHA 33S      09 13:38:35   4            3508   3 

JPN 3400 AR2                YAMAHA 33S      09 13:39:24   5            3547   4 

JPN 6082 TIFFANY            MUMM 30         09 13:37:40   3            3575   5 

JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA         FARR 34         09 13:39:52   6            3654   6 

JPN 5684 JUSTICE            MUMM 30         09 13:41:49   7            3833   7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Race  : 第２レース                     Course Length : 4 miles 

Start : 2007-06-09 15:20:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-09 17:20:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JPN 6225 LE PIN             SEAM 33         09 16:40:55   4            4837   1 

JPN 3357 SPICA              MUMM 36 (F.M.)  09 16:38:34   1            4870   2 

JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA         FARR 34         09 16:40:27   2            4911   3 

JPN 3400 AR2                YAMAHA 33S      09 16:42:34   5            4931   4 

JPN 6082 TIFFANY            MUMM 30         09 16:40:51   3            5012   5 

JPN 5001 AGNES              YAMAHA 33S      09 16:44:42   7            5072   6 

JPN 5684 JUSTICE            MUMM 30         09 16:44:11   6            5220   7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

Race  : 第３レース                     Course Length : 6 miles 

Start : 2007-06-10 08:40:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-10 10:40:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 3357 SPICA              MUMM 36 (F.M.)  10 10:01:46   1            5068   1 

 JPN 5001 AGNES              YAMAHA 33S      10 10:05:07   3            5097   2 

 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA         FARR 34         10 10:04:43   2            5171   3 

 JPN 6225 LE PIN             SEAM 33         10 10:10:32   5            5412   4 

 JPN 6082 TIFFANY            MUMM 30         10 10:10:23   4            5603   5 

 JPN 3400 AR2                YAMAHA 33S      10 10:15:22   7            5695   6 

 JPN 5684 JUSTICE            MUMM 30         10 10:14:25   6            5855   7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Race  : 第４レース                     Course Length : 3.2 miles 

Start : 2007-06-10 13:05:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-10 15:05:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 6195 CRAZY NANA         FARR 34         10 14:12:14   1            4104   1 

 JPN 3357 SPICA              MUMM 36 (F.M.)  10 14:12:27   2            4181   2 

 JPN 5684 JUSTICE            MUMM 30         10 14:13:21   3            4238   3 

 JPN 6225 LE PIN             SEAM 33         10 14:16:09   4            4253   4 

 JPN 5001 AGNES              YAMAHA 33S      10 14:20:05   5            4496   5 

 JPN 3400 AR2                YAMAHA 33S      10 14:22:03   6            4601   6 

 JPN 6082 TIFFANY            MUMM 30                     DNC                     

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----------- RACE RESULT -----------                                2007-06-09.10 
 

[ 2007関西ミドルボート選手権 ]  
 

Class  : ORC Club B class 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Handicap : ORC_Club                    Course Type : Time-on-Time 

Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1)       Age Allowance  : Applied(x1)            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Scoring System : Low Point System 

Race1:x1.0    Race2:x1.0    Race3:x1.0    Race4:x1.0 

-------------------------Race 1------Race 2------Race 3------Race 4-----Total---- 

Sail No. Yacht Name  l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pos   Pt l Pt   Posl 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JPN 6148 JETTA       1 1.000   1 1.000   2  2.000   1 1.000   5.000  1 

JPN 3455 IZUM0      2  2.000   8  8.000   4  4.000   2  2.000  16.000  2 

JPN 4765 LIGHTNING    8  8.000   2  2.000   1 1.000   7  7.000  18.000  3 

JPN 2951 IMAGINE     4  4.000   3  3.000   7  7.000   4  4.000  18.000  4 

JPN 5455 MEISTER     3  3.000  10 10.000   3  3.000   3  3.000  19.000  5 

JPN 5791 FIVE STAR    5  5.000   5  5.000   5  5.000   8  8.000  23.000  6 

JPN 2069 THIRTY V    10 10.000   4  4.000   6  6.000   5  5.000  25.000  7 

JPN 5002 VENT VERT   6  6.000   7  7.000   8  8.000   10 10.000  31.000  8 

JPN 3395 SAINTELM0   7  7.000   9  9.000  10 10.000   6  6.000  32.000  9 

JPN 3173 LA ONDINA   9  9.000   6  6.000   9  9.000   9  9.000  33.000  10 

JPN 6085 NOTARI 3    11 11.000  11 11.000  11 11.000   11 11.000  44.000  11 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Race  : 第１レース                     Course Length : 6 miles 

Start : 2007-06-09 12:40:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-09 14:40:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 6148 JETTA              SEAM 31 II      09 13:37:53   1            3348   1 

 JPN 3455 IZUMO              YAMAHA 30S N    09 13:39:51   3            3425   2 

 JPN 5455 MEISTER            FARR 31         09 13:38:52   2            3461   3 

 JPN 2951 IMAGINE            DUFOUR 34       09 13:48:01  10            3550   4 

 JPN 5791 FIVE STAR          SEAM 31         09 13:41:12   4            3554   5 

 JPN 5002 VENT VERT          ELLIOTT 935     09 13:42:00   6            3595   6 

 JPN 3395 SAINTELMO          FARR 31         09 13:41:31   5            3605   7 

 JPN 4765 LIGHTNING          X-362S(Std)     09 13:42:59   8            3616   8 

 JPN 3173 LA ONDINA          SEAM 31 II      09 13:43:45   9            3690   9 

 JPN 2069 THIRTY V           FARR 31         09 13:42:32   7            3693  10 

 JPN 6085 NOTARI 3           JV 9.6 CR       09 13:49:46  11            4074  11 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race  : 第２レース                     Course Length : 4 miles 

Start : 2007-06-09 15:20:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-09 17:20:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 6148 JETTA              SEAM 31 II      09 16:35:19   1            4357   1 

 JPN 4765 LIGHTNING          X-362S(Std)     09 16:40:22   3            4614   2 

 JPN 2951 IMAGINE            DUFOUR 34       09 16:49:35  11            4675   3 

 JPN 2069 THIRTY V           FARR 31         09 16:40:01   2            4726   4 

 JPN 5791 FIVE STAR          SEAM 31         09 16:43:18   4            4838   5 

 JPN 3173 LA ONDINA          SEAM 31 II      09 16:43:39   6            4842   6 

 JPN 5002 VENT VERT          ELLIOTT 935     09 16:43:34   5            4846   7 

 JPN 3455 IZUMO              YAMAHA 30S N    09 16:46:02   9            4923   8 

 JPN 3395 SAINTELMO          FARR 31         09 16:44:10   7            4932   9 

 JPN 5455 MEISTER            FARR 31         09 16:44:47   8            4984  10 

 JPN 6085 NOTARI 3           JV 9.6 CR       09 16:49:34  10            5231  11 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Race  : 第３レース                     Course Length : 6 miles 

Start : 2007-06-10 08:40:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-10 10:40:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 4765 LIGHTNING          X-362S(Std)     10 10:07:48   1            5041   1 

 JPN 6148 JETTA              SEAM 31 II      10 10:10:00   3            5206   2 

 JPN 5455 MEISTER            FARR 31         10 10:08:59   2            5231   3 

 JPN 3455 IZUMO              YAMAHA 30S N    10 10:12:54   4            5316   4 

 JPN 5791 FIVE STAR          SEAM 31         10 10:15:20   6            5536   5 

 JPN 2069 THIRTY V           FARR 31         10 10:14:04   5            5555   6 

 JPN 2951 IMAGINE            DUFOUR 34       10 10:27:27  11            5608   7 

 JPN 5002 VENT VERT          ELLIOTT 935     10 10:18:48   8            5729   8 

 JPN 3173 LA ONDINA          SEAM 31 II      10 10:19:08   9            5739   9 

 JPN 3395 SAINTELMO          FARR 31         10 10:18:22   7            5764  10 

 JPN 6085 NOTARI 3           JV 9.6 CR       10 10:25:31  10            6162  11 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 Race  : 第４レース                     Course Length : 3.2 miles 

Start : 2007-06-10 13:05:00            Time Limit    : 2007-06-10 15:05:00 

--------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected- 

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type        | Day  Time   Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 JPN 6148 JETTA              SEAM 31 II      10 14:12:34   1            3908   1 

 JPN 3455 IZUMO              YAMAHA 30S N    10 14:13:59   3            3947   2 

 JPN 5455 MEISTER            FARR 31         10 14:13:51   2            4048   3 

 JPN 2951 IMAGINE            DUFOUR 34       10 14:24:01  10            4124   4 

 JPN 2069 THIRTY V           FARR 31         10 14:15:08   4            4142   5 

 JPN 3395 SAINTELMO          FARR 31         10 14:15:58   5            4158   6 

 JPN 4765 LIGHTNING          X-362S(Std)     10 14:20:02   6            4308   7 

 JPN 5791 FIVE STAR          SEAM 31         10 14:21:50   7            4462   8 

 JPN 3173 LA ONDINA          SEAM 31 II      10 14:22:29   8            4485   9 

 JPN 5002 VENT VERT          ELLIOTT 935     10 14:23:13   9            4535  10 

 JPN 6085 NOTARI 3           JV 9.6 CR       10 14:29:00  11            4905  11 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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